

The Town of Norwood has decided to do an "Adopt A Flower Pot" this year. These are the Concrete pots located along Main Street.

This is an agreement to "Adopt A Flower Pot" in the town of Norwood. You agree to do the following:

- Water
- Weed
- Soil/Feed
- Deadhead (pinching off flowers as they fade)
- Trim (any small branched plants)
- Replace seasonal plants with approved plant list plants are currently purchased at Norwood Hardware

The Townhall of Norwood is not responsible for taking care of the plants once adopted. Once you agree to "Adopt A Flower Pot" you agree to take 100% responsibility for the flowers, soil, watering and feeding.

If the Townhall of Norwood sees a flower pot not being taken care of, we will pull it. We are asking for community effort in the beautification of Norwood.

Name:	
Street Address:	_
City, State, Zip:	
Phone#:	
Email:	
# of Flower Pots to Adopt:	
Signature:	
0	